
Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 9:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABALOS Manuel ESP 78 3.7.1977
2 AFANASSIEV Igor FIN 165 21.2.1974
3 HONKASALO Mikko FIN 26.11.1978
4 NUUJA Kalle FIN 16.11.1979
5 PAAKKANEN Otto FIN 22.5.1975
6 PAHKALA Taneli FIN 19.7.1971
7 RISSANEN Joona FIN 74 8.4.1979
8 ROSENLUND Ville FIN 29.7.1975
9 DELATTRE Benoit FRA 2 15.7.1976
10 GOETZ Gregory FRA 1 9.1.1975
11 PILHAL Zsolt HUN 1.4.1976
12 METIUNAS Regimantas LTU 19.4.1977
13 ADAMOVICH Vladimir RUS 30.9.1971
14 KHREBTOV Andrei RUS 44 7.7.1977
15 FRIGYESI Attila SWE 22.3.1971



3 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

3 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GOETZ Gregory FRA 1
2 DELATTRE Benoit FRA 2
3 KHREBTOV Andrei RUS 44
4 RISSANEN Joona FIN 74
5 ABALOS Manuel ESP 78
6 AFANASSIEV Igor FIN 165
7 NUUJA Kalle FIN
8 HONKASALO Mikko FIN
9 METIUNAS Regimantas LTU
10 PILHAL Zsolt HUN
11 ROSENLUND Ville FIN
12 PAAKKANEN Otto FIN
13 ADAMOVICH Vladimir RUS
14 PAHKALA Taneli FIN
15 FRIGYESI Attila SWE



Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Final

9:00

Referee(s):

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

NUUJA Kalle FIN

ADAMOVICH Vladimir RUS

PAAKKANEN Otto FIN

GOETZ Gregory FRA

AFANASSIEV Igor FIN

Piste 1

9:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

ROSENLUND Ville FIN

HONKASALO Mikko FIN

DELATTRE Benoit FRA

ABALOS Manuel ESP

FRIGYESI Attila SWE

Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

PAHKALA Taneli FIN

RISSANEN Joona FIN

PILHAL Zsolt HUN

KHREBTOV Andrei RUS

METIUNAS Regimantas LTU



Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 GOETZ Gregory FRA 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
2 KHREBTOV Andrei RUS 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
3 DELATTRE Benoit FRA 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
4 ADAMOVICH Vladimir RUS 3 0,75 16 11 +5 Advanced
5 PAHKALA Taneli FIN 3 0,75 16 14 +2 Advanced
6 ABALOS Manuel ESP 2 0,50 17 13 +4 Advanced
7 AFANASSIEV Igor FIN 2 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
8 ROSENLUND Ville FIN 2 0,50 11 13 -2 Advanced
9 METIUNAS Regimantas LTU 2 0,50 15 18 -3 Advanced
10 HONKASALO Mikko FIN 2 0,50 12 15 -3 Advanced
11 RISSANEN Joona FIN 1 0,25 13 19 -6 Advanced
12 PAAKKANEN Otto FIN 1 0,25 7 18 -11 Advanced
13 PILHAL Zsolt HUN 0 0,00 12 20 -8 Advanced
14 NUUJA Kalle FIN 0 0,00 10 20 -10 Advanced
15 FRIGYESI Attila SWE 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced



Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Final

10:00

Referee(s):

CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

PAAKKANEN Otto FIN

AFANASSIEV Igor FIN

ABALOS Manuel ESP

PILHAL Zsolt HUN

GOETZ Gregory FRA

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

PAHKALA Taneli FIN

RISSANEN Joona FIN

KHREBTOV Andrei RUS

ROSENLUND Ville FIN

FRIGYESI Attila SWE

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

HONKASALO Mikko FIN

NUUJA Kalle FIN

ADAMOVICH Vladimir RUS

METIUNAS Regimantas LTU

DELATTRE Benoit FRA



Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KHREBTOV Andrei RUS 8 1,00 40 8 +32 Advanced
2 GOETZ Gregory FRA 8 1,00 40 10 +30 Advanced
3 DELATTRE Benoit FRA 8 1,00 40 13 +27 Advanced
4 ABALOS Manuel ESP 5 0,63 34 22 +12 Advanced
5 HONKASALO Mikko FIN 5 0,63 30 22 +8 Advanced
6 ROSENLUND Ville FIN 5 0,63 27 25 +2 Advanced
7 PAHKALA Taneli FIN 4 0,50 27 31 -4 Advanced
8 ADAMOVICH Vladimir RUS 4 0,50 26 30 -4 Advanced
9 METIUNAS Regimantas LTU 3 0,38 27 35 -8 Advanced
10 AFANASSIEV Igor FIN 3 0,38 23 31 -8 Advanced
11 PILHAL Zsolt HUN 2 0,25 27 37 -10 Advanced
12 RISSANEN Joona FIN 2 0,25 25 38 -13 Advanced
13 FRIGYESI Attila SWE 1 0,13 18 37 -19 Advanced
14 NUUJA Kalle FIN 1 0,13 17 39 -22 Advanced
15 PAAKKANEN Otto FIN 1 0,13 15 38 -23 Advanced
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Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 GOETZ Gregory FRA 9.1.1975
2 KHREBTOV Andrei RUS 7.7.1977
3T ABALOS Manuel ESP 3.7.1977
3T ROSENLUND Ville FIN 29.7.1975
5 DELATTRE Benoit FRA 15.7.1976
6 HONKASALO Mikko FIN 26.11.1978
7 PAHKALA Taneli FIN 19.7.1971
8 METIUNAS Regimantas LTU 19.4.1977
9 ADAMOVICH Vladimir RUS 30.9.1971
10 AFANASSIEV Igor FIN 21.2.1974
11 PILHAL Zsolt HUN 1.4.1976
12 RISSANEN Joona FIN 8.4.1979
13 FRIGYESI Attila SWE 22.3.1971
14 NUUJA Kalle FIN 16.11.1979
15 PAAKKANEN Otto FIN 22.5.1975



Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL-NUAIMI Muhannad SWE B 14071963000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CLAUSEN Stefan SWE B 17021960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN B 29041970001 Ref: 1


